
ANDREW YULE & COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Tea Division 
8, Dr. Rajendra Prasad Sarani, Kolkata – 700 001 

 

CORRIGENDUM- 2 

Tender No: TED/AYCL/KIOSK/2024-25/025 

ANDREW YULE & CO. LTD. (herein after referred to as ‘Company’) Invites proposals 
through E-Tender cum E-Auction in MSTC e-commerce portal, from eligible bidders 
for the following: 

To operate/run Yule Tea Kiosk at ECO PARK Major Arterial Road (South-East, 
Biswa Bangla Sarani, Action Area II, Newtown, Kolkata, West Bengal 700156 to 
sell Hot Teas, Savouries, Selling of AYCL Retail Tea Packets with Supply and 
Installation of all required Furniture, Fittings, Fixtures, Furnishing, Vinyl 
Designing & pasting (both outside and inside of kiosk), Installation of Tea 
Vending machine, Water supply, Refrigerator & Operations needed for Facilities 
Management at the proposed site of Yule Tea Kiosk on a Public Private 
Partnership (PPP) model, on monthly rental basis for a contract period of 11 months’ 
duration. 

Extended Schedule of Events 

1. e-Bidding Event No. : MSTC/ERO/Andrew Yule & Co
Ltd/32/Kolkata/24-25/36712 

2. e-Auction Event No. : MSTC/ERO/Andrew Yule & Co
Ltd/32/Kolkata/24- 25/36712 

3. Mode : e-Bidding /e-auction as per details
mentioned in NIT Online submission of 
the Bids through 
www.mstcecommerce.com 

The intending bidders are required to
submit their offer electronically 
through the above portal. 

4. Date of Pre-Bid meeting  2025-01-08/11:00:00 

5. Last date of submission of EMD  2025-01-15/18:00:00 

6. Last date of submission of desired documents 
in www.mstcecommerce.com 

: 2025-01-16/23:59:59 

7. e-Auction Event Start Date/Time for qualified 
bidders in www.mstcecommerce.com 

: 2025-01-20/12:00:00 

8. e-Auction Event Close date/Time for qualified 
bidders in www.mstcecommerce.com 

: 2025-01-20/16:00:00 

 

 

 


